27Weitere Informationen finden Sie unter www.jacob-gmbh.de I I For further information please visit www.jacob-gmbh.de
Merkmale Characteristics
PERFECT Kabelverschraubung || PERFECT cable gland                                        50.0xx PAzzzz/zXz
TECHNISCHE DATEN:
Aufbau
Hutmutter Polyamid PA6 V-2
Dichteinsatz TPE TPS
Zwischenstutzen Polyamid PA6 V-2

• sealing insert for the installation of several
single cables
Temperature range -20 °C / +100 °C (dynamic)
 -40 °C (static, short term)
Protection grade max. IP65 if cable Ø = hole Ø
Comment please indicate required sealing insert,
 e.g. 50.009 PA/4x2
 sealing inserts - see under accessories -
 series WJ-D xx/zXz, Catalog Page 204
Anschlussgewinde Standardlänge Connecting thread standard length
RAL 7001 RAL 7035 RAL 9005
silbergrau lichtgrau tiefschwarz
silver grey light grey jet black
A L SW1 SW2 H Art.-Nr. / Part No. Art.-Nr. / Part No. Art.-Nr. / Part No.
mm mm mm mm
Pg 9 8 19 19 34 100 50.009 PA/zXz 50009P7035/zz 50.009PASWzXz
Pg 11 8 22 22 37 100 50.011 PA/zXz 50011P7035/zz 50.011PASWzXz
Pg 13,5 9 24 24 39 100 50.013 PA/zXz 50013P7035/zz 50.013PASWzXz
Pg 16 10 27 27 42,5 50 50.016 PA/zXz 50016P7035/zz 50.016PASWzXz
Pg 21 11 33 33 47,5 50 50.021 PA/zXz 50021P7035/zz 50.021PASWzXz
Pg 29 11 42 42 53 25 50.029 PA/zXz 50029P7035/zz 50.029PASWzXz
204 Weitere Informationen finden Sie unter www.jacob-gmbh.de I I For further information please visit www.jacob-gmbh.de
Merkmale Characteristics
Dichteinsatz || Sealing insert                                                                                          WJ-D xx/zXz
TECHNISCHE DATEN: